
Division Name Gym YOB Winter Classic Elite Challenge USA Gym Champs Winter Classic Elite Challenge USA Gym Champs Combined Score Highest Final Score Min Score Hit
Senior M Ruben Padilla Wasatch 2001 49.5 60.3 60.9 0 61.1 51.8 121.2 61.1 Yes
Senior M Trevor Harder Carolina Elite 2002 58.2 60.8 27.8 58.4 60.2 0 119 60.2 Yes
Senior M Simon Smith Utah Valley 2001 58.5 59.5 57 58.4 58.7 58.5 118 58.7 Yes
Senior M West Fowler Panhandle Perfection 2008 56.9 57.8 30 49 54.6 0 114.7 54.6 Yes
Senior M Max Poveda World Elite 2006 55 56 55.5 47.8 55.9 25.4 111.5 55.9 Yes
Senior M Micah Miner Kris Power Tumbling 2007 20.3 55 56.5 0 19.6 27.9 111.5 27.9 Yes
Senior M Taj Gleitsman Wasatch 2006 53.7 55.1 56.3 50.6 55.2 20.3 111.4 55.2 Yes
Senior M Nate Swanepoel NVG 2005 47.5 54.4 56.1 0 0 50.1 110.5 50.1 Yes
Senior M Kai Lawson Dynamite Gymnastics 2007 52 54.3 54.8 0 54.4 54.1 109.1 54.4 Yes
Senior M Kaysen Maag Utah Valley 2007 54.8 51.3 54 50.4 0 0 108.8 50.4 Yes
Senior M Ryan Diez Nova Gymnastics 2004 53.7 46.3 53.9 48.3 0 0 107.6 48.3 No
Senior M Brendon Newton Tumble Tech 2003 51 51 51.7 0 0 0 102.7 0 No
Senior M BJ Mensah CAVU 2005 46.5 47 55.2 0 0 20.5 102.2 20.5 Yes
Senior M Nate Ekert ETA 2008 49.7 52.2 43 0 0 0 101.9 0 No
Senior M Kable Moore USA Youth Fitness Center 2003 44.3 49.9 51.3 0 0 0 101.2 0 No
Senior M Dylan Kline Flipside 2002 49 0 51.7 0 0 0 100.7 0 No
Senior M Brandon Frasure Integrity 2005 52.1 45.5 47.5 0 0 0 99.6 0 No
Senior M Jaden Vales Spark Athletics 2004 49.7 49.8 0 0 0 0 99.5 0 No
Senior M Derek Ruehl Kris Power Tumbling 2007 46.7 52.2 45.9 0 0 0 98.9 0 No
Senior M Sebastian Ramberg World Elite 2008 49.63 45 44.2 51.63 0 0 94.63 51.63 No
Senior M Koa Luu NVG 2007 48.87 44.6 43 43.6 0 0 93.47 43.6 No
Senior M Smith Light Tumble Tech 2002 47.4 41.4 0 0 0 0 88.8 0 No
Senior M Amare Walker CAVU 2007 45.7 18.4 39.6 0 0 0 85.3 0 No
Senior M Boden Courtney NVG 2008 0 42.5 42.8 0 0 0 85.3 0 No
Senior M Mick Seyler Southlake 2008 56.5 0 20.9 49.4 0 0 77.4 49.4 Yes
Senior M Asher Little High Altitude 2007 53 18 0 0 0 0 71 0 No
Senior M Mateo Ucros Stick It Gymnastics 2005 47.1 0 0 0 0 0 47.1 0 No
Senior M Sammy Young Tumble Tech 2008 19.4 25.5 0 0 0 0 44.9 0 No
Senior M Tomas Minc Tumble Tech 2004 0 0 29.1 0 0 0 29.1 0 No
Senior M Dylan Gharbaoui Stick It Gymnastics 2005 28.1 0 0 0 0 0 28.1 0 No
Senior F Gracie Harder Carolina Elite 2004 18.6 52.8 52.7 0 53.6 52.5 105.5 53.6 Yes
Senior F Aliah Raga Dynamite Gymnastics 2004 49.3 52.3 52.8 52.3 46.4 51.6 105.1 52.3 Yes
Senior F Susan Gill Eagle Gymnastics 2001 50.2 51 51.3 51.4 51 50.6 102.3 51.4 Yes
Senior F Kennedi Roberts Southlake 2008 50.2 45.7 51.1 52 45.4 52.6 101.3 52.6 Yes
Senior F Clara McNew Kris Power Tumbling 2006 44.7 50 49.3 0 50.3 24.6 99.3 50.3 Yes
Senior F Chandler Graham All American Gymnastics 2008 46.8 48.2 47.8 48 42.5 24.2 96 48 No
Senior F Kira Schwartz USA Youth Fitness Center 2003 46.7 48.9 46.6 49 48.4 24.1 95.6 49 No
Senior F Josie Bain USA Youth Fitness Center 2005 47 47 46.4 47.8 48.8 23.6 94 48.8 No
Senior F Annie Hansen Northern Stars Bounders 2008 46.4 45 46.2 46.9 0 0 92.6 46.9 No
Senior F Emma Bowman Integrity 2008 45.6 40.7 45.2 46.1 0 0 90.8 46.1 No
Senior F Isabella Bowman Integrity 2007 0 43.4 43 0 0 0 86.4 0 No
Junior M Rafi Pikofsky-Christiansen Dynamite Gymnastics 2009 53.9 52.76 54.4 51.54 44.93 54 108.3 54 Yes
Junior M Sylus Harper Fuzion 2010 50.3 50.1 51.83 51.2 47.13 43 102.13 51.2 Yes
Junior M Sawyer Whitemiller Carolina Elite 2009 50.2 43.43 51.77 38.7 0 17.87 101.97 38.7 Yes
Junior M Andrew Neatrour Centre Elite Gymnastics 2009 23.73 50.74 50.8 0 48.6 48.6 101.54 48.6 Yes
Junior M Michael Carey Carolina Elite 2010 47.94 49.1 51.67 0 47.13 51.3 100.77 51.3 Yes
Junior M Luke Todd Culprit Athletics 2009 50.34 49.94 47.47 47.2 53.6 54.67 100.28 54.67 Yes
Junior M Dustin Padilla Centre Elite Gymnastics 2010 49.46 49 48.06 46.14 42.47 48.56 98.46 48.56 No
Junior M Josiah Shipp Stars Gymnastics 2009 48.83 45.93 37.74 24.67 0 0 94.76 24.67 No
Junior M Holden Spradley Tumble Tech 2009 0 47.27 47.26 0 23.37 0 94.53 23.37 No
Junior M Jason Hennon Culprit Athletics 2009 46.94 41.4 47.26 0 0 0 94.2 0 No
Junior M Kellen Jones Wasatch 2010 40.8 46.4 47.74 0 0 45.46 94.14 45.46 No
Junior M Joseph Borders Tumble Tech 2009 0 46.47 46.33 0 43.83 0 92.8 43.83 No
Junior M Saxton Tyler Waxahachie Gymnastics 2010 47.94 35.86 17.8 0 0 0 83.8 0 No
Junior M Dylan Lambertson Carolina Elite 2010 36.2 42.27 0 0 0 0 78.47 0 No
Junior M Paxten Taylor Gymnastics Central 2009 48.94 24.17 24.77 41.17 0 0 73.71 41.17 No
Junior M Zephyn Coulter So Cal TTC 2010 50 0 0 23.67 0 0 50 23.67 No
Junior M Zackrey Whaley Merino Trampoline 2009 0 0 44 0 0 0 44 0 No
Junior F Neila Johnson Wasatch 2010 46 44.27 47 45.83 45.3 33.43 93 45.83 No
Junior F Sophia Patterson ETA 2010 44.94 45.8 21 45.46 20.27 18.13 90.74 45.46 No
13-14 F for Jnr Avery Schmidt Wasatch 2011 47.14 41.73 47.8 45.9 0 40.5 94.94 45.9 Yes
13-14 F for Jnr Zarah Lugosi Eagles Wings 2011 21.53 45.4 48.27 0 45.43 39.03 93.67 45.43 Yes
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